16
LED - Reflector Lamp
© 2020 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com    Rev. January 27, 2021.
LED
Reflector
Allowing you to focus light where it matters, these LED reflectors will
not let your colors fade. Choose from many sizes, color temperatures
and beam distributions to create the perfect lighting with consistent
lamp to lamp color.
Reduce energy consumption and protect all goods and materials that
are sensitive to heat and UV emissions.
STANDARD’s LED reflectors are ideal for tracks, recessed luminaires
and accent lighting in residential, retail, hospitality and commercial
applications.
17
LED - Reflector Lamp
© 2020 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. January 27, 2021.
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
1
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Color
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
MR11
642441 LED/MR11/4W/30K/38/GU4/ND/STD 4 GU4 12 3 000 80 25 000 260 38 550 30 48
MR16
64423 LED/MR16/6.5W/27K/25/STD 6.5 GU5.3 12 2 700 81 40 000 589 25 2 534 50 24
68259 MR16/S2/7.5W/27K/35/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 2 700 90 50 000 570 35 1 908 75 60
68264 MR16/S2/7.5W/30K/25/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 3 000 90 54 000 570 25 3 268 50 24
68260 MR16/S2/7.5W/30K/35/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 3 000 90 50 000 570 35 1 905 75 60
68265 MR16/S2/7.5W/40K/25/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 4 000 90 50 000 570 25 3 613 75 60
68261 MR16/S2/7.5W/40K/35/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 4 000 90 50 000 570 35 2 066 75 60
68262 MR16/S2/7.5W/50K/35/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 5 000 90 54 000 570 35 2 020 50 24
GU10
63994 LED/GU10/5W/30K/38/STD/GRY 5 GU10 120 3 000 83 40 000 452 38 937 35 24
64415 LED/GU10/6.5W/27K/25/STD 6.5 GU10 120 2 700 82 40 000 558 25 2 451 50 24
63998 LED/GU10/6.5W/27K/38/STD 6.5 GU10 120 2 700 81 40 000 569 38 1 195 50 24
64416 LED/GU10/6.5W/30K/25/STD 6.5 GU10 120 3 000 83 40 000 574 25 2 504 50 24
68256 GU10/S2/6.5W/30K/35/STD 6.5 GU10 120 3 000 90 54 000 570 35 1 996 50 24
63999 LED/GU10/6.5W/30K/38/STD/GRY 6.5 GU10 120 3 000 82 40 000 582 38 1 242 50 24
64417 LED/GU10/6.5W/40K/25/STD 6.5 GU10 120 4 000 84 40 000 622 25 2 467 50 24
68257 GU10/S2/6.5W/40K/35/STD 6.5 GU10 120 4 000 90 50 000 570 35 / 75 60
68258 GU10/S2/6.5W/50K/35/STD 6.5 GU10 120 5 000 90 50 000 570 35 / 75 60
MR16MR11 GU10
Ø 1 3 ⁄8" (35 mm)
M
OL
: 1
 1
7⁄
32
"
(3
8.
5
m
m
)
Ø 1 31⁄32" (50 mm)
M
OL
: 1
 7
⁄8
"
(4
8
m
m
)
Ø 1 31⁄32" (50 mm)
M
OL
: 2
 5
⁄3
2"
 (5
5
m
m
)
warranty
yrs3
warranty
yrs5damp
location
dimmable
18
LED - Reflector Lamp
© 2020 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com    Rev. January 27, 2021.
PAR16 PAR20
Ø 1 31/32" (50 mm)
M
OL
: 2
 3
/4
 "
 (7
0
m
m
)
Ø 2 15/32" (63 mm)
M
OL
: 3
 1
1/
32
"
(8
5
m
m
)
PAR30LNPAR30SN
Ø 3 3/4" (95 mm)
M
OL
: 3
 1
1/
32
"
(8
5
m
m
)
Ø 3 3/4" (95 mm)
M
OL
: 4
 2
1/
32
"
(1
18
 m
m
)
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Color
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
PAR16
63990 LED/P16/6.5W/30K/38/STD 6.5 E26 120 3 000 82 40 000 582 38 1 242 50 24
63991 LED/P16/6.5W/40K/38/STD 6.5 E26 120 4 000 83 40 000 635 38 1 298 50 24
PAR20
68218 P20/S2/7W/27K/25/STD 7 E26 120 2 700 90 54 000 550 25 3 422 50 12
68219 P20/S2/7W/27K/40/STD 7 E26 120 2 700 92 54 000 550 40 1253 50 12
63952 LED/P20/7W/30K/25/STD 7 E26 120 3 000 93 40 000 502 25 1 411 50 12
63953 LED/P20/7W/30K/25/STD/BLK 7 E26 120 3 000 93 40 000 502 25 1 411 50 12
63954 LED/P20/7W/30K/25/STD/GRY 7 E26 120 3 000 93 40 000 502 25 1 411 50 12
68221 P20/S2/7W/30K/40/STD 7 E26 120 3 000 90 50 000 550 40 1 303 50 12
653802 LED/P20HO/7W/30K/35/STD 7 E26 120 3 000 82 25 000 660 35 1 374 - 50
68222 P20/S2/7W/40K/25/STD 7 E26 120 4 000 90 54 000 550 25 3 829 50 12
68224 P20/S2/7W/40K/40/STD 7 E26 120 4 000 90 50 000 550 40 1 358 50 12
63958 LED/P20/7W/50K/25/STD 7 E26 120 5 000 95 40 000 523 25 1 451 50 12
68226 P20/S2/7W/50K/40/STD 7 E26 120 5 000 90 50 000 550 40 1 257 50 12
PAR30SN
68227 P30S/S2/12W/27K/25/STD 10 E26 120 2 700 90 54 000 1 050 25 4 981 75 6
68228 P30S/S2/12W/27K/40/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 90 50 000 1 050 40 2 337 75 6
639701 LED/P30S/10W/30K/25/STD 10 E26 120 3 000 94 40 000 830 25 2 174 75 6
63971 LED/P30S/10W/30K/25/STD/BLK 10 E26 120 3 000 94 40 000 830 25 2 174 75 6
68230 P30S/S2/12W/30K/40/STD 10 E26 120 3 000 90 54 000 1 050 40 2 470 75 6
639731 LED/P30S/10W/40K/25/STD 10 E26 120 4 000 94 40 000 904 25 2 587 75 6
68232 P30S/S2/12W/40K/40/STD 12 E26 120 4 000 90 50 000 1 050 40 2 711 75 6
639751 LED/P30S/10W/50K/25/STD 10 E26 120 5 000 96 40 000 865 25 2 477 75 6
639761 LED/P30S/10W/50K/40/STD 10 E26 120 5 000 96 40 000 865 40 1 607 75 6
PAR30LN
68235 P30L/S2/12W/27K/25/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 90 50 000 1 050 25 5 240 75 6
68236 P30L/S2/12W/27K/40/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 90 54 000 1 050 40 2 117 75 6
63962 LED/P30L/10W/30K/25/STD 10 E26 120 3 000 94 40 000 848 25 2 165 75 6
68238 P30L/S2/12W/30K/40/STD 12 E26 120 3 000 90 50 000 1 050 40 2 639 75 6
68239 P30L/S2/12W/40K/25/STD 10 E26 120 4 000 90 54 000 1 050 25 5 359 75 6
63965 LED/P30L/10W/40K/40/STD 10 E26 120 4 000 94 40 000 929 40 1 655 75 6
68241 P30L/S2/12W/50K/25/STD 10 E26 120 5 000 90 54 000 1 050 25 5 473 75 6
68242 P30L/S2/12W/50K/40/STD 10 E26 120 5 000 90 54 000 1 050 40 2 471 75 6
19
LED - Reflector Lamp
© 2020 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. January 27, 2021.
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
2 Not Energy Star
3 Consult factory for availability
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Color
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
PAR38
68243 P38/S2/16.5W/27K/25/STD 15 E26 120 2 700 90 54 000 1 370 25 7 056 100 1/6
68244 P38/S2/16.5W/27K/40/STD 16.5 E26 120 2 700 90 50 000 1 370 40 2 783 120 1/6
68245 P38/S2/16.5W/30K/25/STD 16.5 E26 120 3 000 90 50 000 1 370 25 7 354 120 1/6
68246 P38/S2/16.5W/30K/40/STD 16.5 E26 120 3 000 90 50 000 1 370 40 3 127 120 1/6
68247 P38/S2/16.5W/40K/25/STD 16.5 E26 120 4 000 90 50 000 1 370 25 / 120 1/6
63982 LED/P38/15W/40K/40/STD 15 E26 120 4 000 94 40 000 1 215 40 1 989 100 1/6
63983 LED/P38/15W/50K/25/STD 15 E26 120 5 000 96 40 000 1 172 25 3 837 100 1/6
68251 P38/S2/16.5W/50K/40/STD 16.5 E26 120 5 000 90 50 000 1 370 40 2 842 120 1/6
PAR38HO
679083 P38HO/27W/27K/40/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 2 700 80 50 000 2 800 40 3 272 250 1/6
67909 P38HO/27W/30K/40/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 3 000 80 50 000 3 000 40 3 272 250 1/6
67910 P38HO/27W/35K/40/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 3 500 80 50 000 3 000 40 3 272 250 1/6
679113 P38HO/27W/40K/40/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 4 000 80 50 000 3 000 40 3 272 250 1/6
679123 P38HO/27W/50K/40/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 5 000 80 50 000 3 000 40 3 272 250 1/6
679133 P38HO/27W/27K/25/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 2 700 80 50 000 2 800 25 7 893 250 1/6
67914 P38HO/27W/30K/25/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 3 000 80 50 000 3 000 25 7 893 250 1/6
679153 P38HO/27W/35K/25/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 3 500 80 50 000 3 000 25 7 893 250 1/6
679163 P38HO/27W/40K/25/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 4 000 80 50 000 3 000 25 7 893 250 1/6
679173 P38HO/27W/50K/25/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 5 000 80 50 000 3 000 25 7 893 250 1/6
679183 P38HO/27W/27K/15/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 2 700 80 50 000 2 800 15 17 684 250 1/6
679193 P38HO/27W/30K/15/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 3 000 80 50 000 3 000 15 17 684 250 1/6
679203 P38HO/27W/35K/15/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 3 500 80 50 000 3 000 15 17 684 250 1/6
679213 P38HO/27W/40K/15/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 4 000 80 50 000 3 000 15 17 684 250 1/6
679223 P38HO/27W/50K/15/120-277/STD 27 E26 120-277V 5 000 80 50 000 3 000 15 17 684 250 1/6
R20
649642 LED/R20/S2/6.5W/27K/STD 6.5 E26 120 2 700 83 25 000 525 107 180 50 6/24
BR30
649652 LED/BR30/S2/8W/27K/STD 8 E26 120 2 700 84 25 000 650 105 220 65 6/24
649662 LED/BR30/S2/8W/40K/STD 8 E26 120 4 000 82 25 000 700 105 240 65 6/24
BR40
660322 LED/BR40/S2/16.5W/27K/STD 16.5 E26 120 2 700 82 25 000 1 252 103 445 85 6/24
PAR38 PAR38HO BR30R20 BR40
Ø 4 23⁄32" (120 mm)
Ø 4 23⁄32" (120 mm)
M
OL
: 5
"
(1
27
 m
m
)
M
OL
: 5
"
(1
27
 m
m
)
Ø 2 15/32" (63 mm)
M
OL
: 3
 1
5/
16
"
(1
00
 m
m
)
Ø 3 3/4" (95 mm)
M
OL
: 5
 5
/3
2"
 (1
31
 m
m
)
Ø 5" (127 mm)
M
OL
: 6
 7
/1
6"
 (1
64
 m
m
)
2
warranty
yrs3
warranty
yrs5damp
location
dimmable